bear a "Dead End" sign.  

7) Intersections with Collector or Major Road 

Minor or secondary road openings into such roads shall, in general, be at least five 
hundred feet (500') apart.  

8) Road Jogs  

Road jogs with center line offsets of less than one hundred and twenty-five feet (125') 
shall be avoided.  

9) Angle of Intersection 

In general, all roads shall join each other so that for a distance of at least sixty feet 

(60
'
) the road is approximately at right angles to the road it joins. No road shall 

intersect with another at an angle of less than eighty degrees (80°).